
 

  
 

 

7. Moraine Valley Community College  
Charles Bales 
bales@morainevalley.edu                         
(708) 974-5401     

 
8.  Joliet Community College  

Scott Boudreau 
sboudrea@jjc.edu 
(815) 280-2410 
 

9. Morrison Institute of Technology 
Janice Drosopoulos 
jdrosopoulos@morrisontech.edu 
(815) 772-7218 x32  
 

10. Illinois Central College  
Kevin Thomas 
kthomas@icc.edu 
(309) 694-8447 

 
11. Lewis & Clark Comm. College 

Joel Hall 
jhall@lc.edu 
(618) 468-4920  

 
12. Southwestern Illinois College  

Shauna Scribner 
shauna.scribner@swic.edu  
(618) 235-2700 

        

 
 

 

1.  College of Lake County 
Tina Ye 
eng524@clcillinois.edu 
(847) 543-2625 

 
2.  McHenry County College 
 Bob Mihelich 
 bmihelich@mchenry.edu 
 (815) 455-8719 
 
3.  Elgin Community College  

Jesse Bader 
jbader@elgin.edu 
(847) 214-7599 

 
4.  Kishwaukee College  

Mark Schwendau 
schwendau@aol.com 
(815) 825-2086 x3480 

 
5. College of Dupage 
  Jane Ostergaard 
  osterg@cdnet.cod.edu 

(630) 942-2331 
 
6.  Waubonsee Community College 
  Randy Hines 

rhines@waubonsee.edu 
(630) 466-7900 x2930 
 
 

 

13. Kaskaskia College 
Richard Rittenhouse  
RRittenhouse@kaskaskia.edu 

  (618) 545-3000 x3356 
 
14. Rend Lake College 

Kevin Weston 
westonk@rlc.edu 
(618) 437-5321 x348 

 
15. John A. Logan College 

Ron Parks 
 ronparks@jalc.edu 

(618) 985-3741 
 
16. Triton College 
 JoBeth Halpin 
 jobethhalpin@triton.edu 

(708) 629-5516 
 
17. Heartland Community College 
 Use Region 10 in 2015 

 

State Competition Director 
Randy Jacobs 

Heartland Community College 
randall.jacobs@heartland.edu 

 
Asst. Competition Director 

Ryan K. Brown 
Illinois State University (Retired) 

rkbrown@ilstu.edu 

IDEA  
Drafting & Design 

Competition  
Regional Sites 

2015 
 

Visit www.idea-online.org for registration rules, forms, sample 
problems from the past, and more! 
 
If your school resides with a community college district represented 
by an IDEA regional site, you must select that site. If you are not 
sure of the site number for your school, you should contact the 
State Competition Director for advice. You may also contact 
regional directors of nearby competition sites for more information. 
 
For 2015, registration and fees should be postmarked and paid by 

February 7, 2015. 
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